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BELL

CLAY

DAVIESS

ESTILL

FLOYD

HARLAN

JOHNSON

KNOTT

LESLIE

LETCHER

MARTIN

MORGAN

MUHLENBERG

OHIO

County

8070381
8070385
8070427
8078032

8260693
8267007

8300093

8339006

8360254
8360448
8360448
8365314
8365688

8480271
8480353
8480355
8485546

8580236

8600542

8665179

8678045

8800249
8800252
8805194

8880104

8890163
8895009
8899007

8920121

Permit No

MI-3
MI-5
MI-1
RN-6

AM-2
RN-1

MI-6

RN-1

MI-5
MI-8
MI-7
RN-5
SU-4

MI-4
MA-5
MA-7
NW-1

MI-6

MA-3

MI-16

MI-6

NW-1
MI-12
MI-19

NW-1

SU-2
MI-23
SU-1

SU-1

Type

EVANS COAL CORP
EVANS COAL CORP
JAMIESON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
PINNACLE COAL CORPORATION

KAMCO LLC
B & W RESOURCES INC

WESTERN KENTUCKY MINERALS, INC

BOWIE REFINED COAL, LLC

LOCUST GROVE INC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
MATT/CO INC
DYING EMBER COAL, LLC

SEQUOIA ENERGY LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC

D & J COAL COMPANY LLC

ICG HAZARD LLC

REVELATION ENERGY LLC

CHEYENNE RESOURCES INC

WAYLAND LAND COMPANY, INC.
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC

OPTION LAND DEVELOPMENT LLC

WESTERN KENTUCKY RESOURCES, LLC
KENAMERICAN RESOURCES INC
THE MUHLENBERG COUNTY COAL
COMPANY LLC

THE WESTERN KENTUCKY COAL COMPANY
LLC

Permittee

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Denied

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Final
Status

09/17/2018
09/26/2018
09/06/2018
09/05/2018

09/17/2018
09/11/2018

09/12/2018

09/21/2018

09/13/2018
09/13/2018
09/07/2018
09/11/2018
09/27/2018

09/10/2018
09/28/2018
09/28/2018
09/26/2018

09/06/2018

09/06/2018

09/11/2018

09/25/2018

09/18/2018
09/07/2018
09/12/2018

09/06/2018

09/19/2018
09/17/2018
09/20/2018

09/21/2018

Final Date

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

LONDON
LONDON

MADISONVILLE

LONDON

PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

PRESTONSBURG

LONDON

LONDON

PIKEVILLE

PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG

PRESTONSBURG

MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE

Regional Office
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OHIO

PERRY

PIKE

UNION

WEBSTER

WHITLEY

County

8920124
8920125
8920126
8920129

8920129

8926006
8926008

8927006
8927008

8970583
8970585

8980781
8980807
8980846
8984517
8984530
8984597
8984599
8984614
8984617
8989145

9130014

9175023

9180491

Permit No

SU-1
SU-1
SU-1
MI-5

SU-1

SU-1
SU-1

SU-1
SU-1

MA-16
MI-22

MI-6
RN-2
MI-2
RN-2
RN-5
MI-2
MI-5
NW-1
MI-9
MI-3

MI-8

MI-14

MI-1

Type

WESTERN KENTUCKY RESOURCES, LLC
WESTERN KENTUCKY RESOURCES, LLC
WESTERN KENTUCKY RESOURCES, LLC
THE WESTERN KENTUCKY COAL COMPANY
LLC
THE WESTERN KENTUCKY COAL COMPANY
LLC
WESTERN KENTUCKY RESOURCES, LLC
THE WESTERN KENTUCKY COAL COMPANY
LLC
WESTERN KENTUCKY RESOURCES, LLC
THE WESTERN KENTUCKY COAL COMPANY
LLC

ICG HAZARD LLC
ICG HAZARD LLC

CAM MINING LLC
CAMBRIAN COAL LLC
CAMBRIAN COAL LLC
CLINTWOOD ELKHORN MINING LLC
CLINTWOOD ELKHORN MINING LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
MC MINING LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE
BLACK DIAMOND CO

RIVER VIEW COAL, LLC

WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC

KLA MINING INC

Permittee

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Final
Status

09/21/2018
09/20/2018
09/24/2018
09/06/2018

09/04/2018

09/28/2018
09/20/2018

09/21/2018
09/21/2018

09/05/2018
09/11/2018

09/11/2018
09/28/2018
09/12/2018
09/26/2018
09/26/2018
09/24/2018
09/25/2018
09/07/2018
09/18/2018
09/19/2018

09/17/2018

09/28/2018

09/14/2018

Final Date

MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE

LONDON
LONDON

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE

MIDDLESBORO

Regional Office


