Commonwealth of Kentucky EEC DNR

Surface Mining Information System

Permits Issue or Denied

September 2018

Page 1 of 2

10/11/2018

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
BELL	8070381 8070385 8070427 8078032	MI-3 MI-5 MI-1 RN-6	EVANS COAL CORP EVANS COAL CORP JAMIESON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PINNACLE COAL CORPORATION	Issued Issued Issued	09/17/2018 09/26/2018 09/06/2018 09/05/2018	MIDDLESBORO MIDDLESBORO MIDDLESBORO MIDDLESBORO
CLAY	8260693 8267007	AM-2 RN-1	KAMCO LLC B & W RESOURCES INC	Issued Issued	09/17/2018 09/11/2018	LONDON LONDON
DAVIESS	8300093	MI-6	WESTERN KENTUCKY MINERALS, INC	Issued	09/12/2018	MADISONVILLE
ESTILL	8339006	RN-1	BOWIE REFINED COAL, LLC	Denied	09/21/2018	LONDON
FLOYD	8360254 8360448 8360448 8365314 8365688	MI-5 MI-8 MI-7 RN-5 SU-4	LOCUST GROVE INC SPURLOCK MINING, LLC SPURLOCK MINING, LLC MATT/CO INC DYING EMBER COAL, LLC	Issued Issued Issued Issued Issued	09/13/2018 09/13/2018 09/07/2018 09/11/2018 09/27/2018	PRESTONSBURG PRESTONSBURG PRESTONSBURG PRESTONSBURG PRESTONSBURG
HARLAN	8480271 8480353 8480355 8485546	MI-4 MA-5 MA-7 NW-1	SEQUOIA ENERGY LLC REVELATION ENERGY LLC REVELATION ENERGY LLC NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued Issued Issued	09/10/2018 09/28/2018 09/28/2018 09/26/2018	MIDDLESBORO MIDDLESBORO MIDDLESBORO MIDDLESBORO
JOHNSON	8580236	MI-6	D & J COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	09/06/2018	PRESTONSBURG
KNOTT	8600542	MA-3	ICG HAZARD LLC	Issued	09/06/2018	LONDON
LESLIE	8665179	MI-16	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	09/11/2018	LONDON
LETCHER	8678045	MI-6	CHEYENNE RESOURCES INC	Issued	09/25/2018	PIKEVILLE
MARTIN	8800249 8800252 8805194	NW-1 MI-12 MI-19	WAYLAND LAND COMPANY, INC. REVELATION ENERGY LLC REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued Issued	09/18/2018 09/07/2018 09/12/2018	PRESTONSBURG PRESTONSBURG PRESTONSBURG
MORGAN	8880104	NW-1	OPTION LAND DEVELOPMENT LLC	Issued	09/06/2018	PRESTONSBURG
MUHLENBERG	8890163 8895009 8899007	SU-2 MI-23 SU-1	WESTERN KENTUCKY RESOURCES, LLC KENAMERICAN RESOURCES INC THE MUHLENBERG COUNTY COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued Issued Issued	09/19/2018 09/17/2018 09/20/2018	MADISONVILLE MADISONVILLE MADISONVILLE
ОНІО	8920121	SU-1	THE WESTERN KENTUCKY COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	09/21/2018	MADISONVILLE

Commonwealth of Kentucky EEC DNR

Surface Mining Information System

Permits Issue or Denied

September 2018

Page 2 of 2

10/11/2018

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
OHIO	8920124	SU-1	WESTERN KENTUCKY RESOURCES, LLC	Issued	09/21/2018	MADISONVILLE
	8920125	SU-1	WESTERN KENTUCKY RESOURCES, LLC	Issued	09/20/2018	MADISONVILLE
	8920126	SU-1	WESTERN KENTUCKY RESOURCES, LLC	Issued	09/24/2018	MADISONVILLE
	8920129	MI-5	THE WESTERN KENTUCKY COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	09/06/2018	MADISONVILLE
	8920129	SU-1	THE WESTERN KENTUCKY COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	09/04/2018	MADISONVILLE
	8926006	SU-1	WESTERN KENTUCKY RESOURCES, LLC	Issued	09/28/2018	MADISONVILLE
	8926008	SU-1	THE WESTERN KENTUCKY COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	09/20/2018	MADISONVILLE
	8927006	SU-1	WESTERN KENTUCKY RESOURCES, LLC	Issued	09/21/2018	MADISONVILLE
	8927008	SU-1	THE WESTERN KENTUCKY COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	09/21/2018	MADISONVILLE
PERRY	8970583	MA-16	ICG HAZARD LLC	Issued	09/05/2018	LONDON
	8970585	MI-22	ICG HAZARD LLC	Issued	09/11/2018	LONDON
PIKE	8980781	MI-6	CAM MINING LLC	Issued	09/11/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8980807	RN-2	CAMBRIAN COAL LLC	Issued	09/28/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8980846	MI-2	CAMBRIAN COAL LLC	Issued	09/12/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984517	RN-2	CLINTWOOD ELKHORN MINING LLC	Issued	09/26/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984530	RN-5	CLINTWOOD ELKHORN MINING LLC	Issued	09/26/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984597	MI-2	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	09/24/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984599	MI-5	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	09/25/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984614	NW-1	MC MINING LLC	Issued	09/07/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984617	MI-9	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	09/18/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8989145	MI-3	WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE BLACK DIAMOND CO	Issued	09/19/2018	PIKEVILLE
UNION	9130014	MI-8	RIVER VIEW COAL, LLC	Issued	09/17/2018	MADISONVILLE
WEBSTER	9175023	MI-14	WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC	Issued	09/28/2018	MADISONVILLE
WHITLEY	9180491	MI-1	KLA MINING INC	Issued	09/14/2018	MIDDLESBORO